Cable and Pipe Supports 29
FI
RE
RA
TE
D
FA
ST
EN
ER
S
ST
RU
T
SY
ST
EM
S
C
A
BL
E
SU
PP
O
RT
S
PI
PE
 S
U
PP
O
RT
S
CONCRETE INSERT CHANNEL
HOW TO ORDER CONCRETE INSERT CHANNEL
41
41
22
7
41
21 22
7
37
21
37
21
100
100
100
100
Example
H Hot Dip Galvanised
E1000CI H F
Select Concrete Insert Channel Append Finish
E1000CI
E3300CI
41x41mm/2.5mm THK
41x21mm/2.5mm THK
E3300CI CONCRETE INSERT CHANNEL
E1000CI CONCRETE INSERT CHANNEL
F Foam Insert Included
Foam insert
Available
Finish Weight Part
Number
Service
Guide
HF 17.3kg/6m E1000CIHF D
Available
Finish Weight Part
Number
Service
Guide
HF 11.4kg/6m E3300CIHF D
Supplied with foam
insert for installation.
Supplied with foam
insert for installation.